

**Jolivue Waterline Upgrade**  
**Invitation to Bid (ITB) # 2002**  
**Augusta County Service Authority**

Thursday, January 30, 2020

2:00 PM

Opened By: Casey McCracken

Witness: Jesse Roach

**BID TABULATION**

				Atkins Excavating, Inc.		Commonwealth Excavating, Inc.		Aaron J. Conner General Contractor, Inc.	
Addendum 1				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Bond				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Material	Owner Provided Material	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance		LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
Erosion and Sediment Control		LS	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
Traffic Control		LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 50,200.00	\$ 50,200.00
12" D.I. Water Main	Yes	LF	2952	\$ 137.00	\$ 404,424.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 330,624.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 436,896.00
8" D.I. Water Main	Yes	LF	60	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 8,100.00
6" D.I. Water Main	Yes	LF	40	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,800.00
12" Gate Valve and Box	Yes	EA	4	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 4,080.00
8" Gate Valve and Box	Yes	EA	3	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00
6" Gate Valve and Box	Yes	EA	3	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00
12" 45 Degree Bend	Yes	EA	15	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 7,200.00
12" 22.5 Degree Bend	Yes	EA	3	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,440.00
12" 11.25 Degree Bend	Yes	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 960.00
12"x8" Tee	Yes	EA	3	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
12"x6" Tee	Yes	EA	4	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
Fire Hydrant	Yes	EA	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 5,895.00
8"x2" Cap	Yes	EA	3	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00
8" Plug	Yes	EA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
Field Lok Restraining Gasket - All Sizes	Yes	EA	72	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 15,840.00
Water Service Installation (Short Side)		EA	18	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
Blow-Off Assembly		EA	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Air Release Assembly		EA	2	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
County Road Crossing Restoration		EA	2	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
Commercial Driveway Pavement Restoration		EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Driveway Pavement Restoration		SQ YD	160	\$ 125.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 18,400.00
Driveway Gravel Restoration		EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Yard Restoration		LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,520.00	\$ 29,520.00
VDOT Shoulder Restoration		LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
Record Drawings		LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
<b>Grand Total</b>					\$ 656,714.00		\$ 558,089.00		\$ 765,181.00

\*Apparent Low Bid